Water Polo Victoria
2019 State Championships
Fixture by Round

WATER POLO.....Swimming with a whole lot more !

Youth Girls (born 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007)

Normal Season

Rnd # Date
1 23/07/2019
1 23/07/2019
1 23/07/2019
2 30/07/2019
2 30/07/2019
2 30/07/2019
3 6/08/2019
3 6/08/2019
3 6/08/2019
4 13/08/2019
4 13/08/2019
4 13/08/2019
5 20/08/2019
5 20/08/2019
5 20/08/2019
6 27/08/2019
6 27/08/2019
6 27/08/2019
7 3/09/2019
7 3/09/2019
7 3/09/2019
8 10/09/2019
8 10/09/2019
8 10/09/2019
9 17/09/2019
9 17/09/2019
9 17/09/2019
24/09, 1/10
10 8/10/2019
10 8/10/2019
10 8/10/2019
11 15/10/2019
11 15/10/2019
11 15/10/2019
22/10/2019

Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:10 PM
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:30 PM
:30 PM
7:10 PM
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6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:10 PM

6:30 PM
:30 PM
7:10 PM
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:30 PM
:30 PM
7:10 PM
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6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:10 PM

6:30 PM
:30 PM
7:10 PM
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:30 PM
:30 PM
7:10 PM
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6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:10 PM

no games -

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:10 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:10 PM

Venue

MSAC Outdoor-1
MSAC Outdoor-2
MSAC Outdoor-1

MSAC Outdoor-1
MSAC Outdoor-2
MSAC Outdoor-1

MSAC Outdoor-1
MSAC Outdoor-2
MSAC Outdoor-1

MSAC Outdoor-1
MSAC Outdoor-2
MSAC Outdoor-1

MSAC Outdoor-1
MSAC Outdoor-2
MSAC Outdoor-1

MSAC Outdoor-1
MSAC Outdoor-2
MSAC Outdoor-1

MSAC Outdoor-1
MSAC Outdoor-2
MSAC Outdoor-1

MSAC Outdoor-1
MSAC Outdoor-2
MSAC Outdoor-1

MSAC Outdoor-1
MSAC Outdoor-2
MSAC Outdoor-1

school holidays

MSAC Outdoor-1
MSAC Outdoor-2
MSAC Outdoor-1

MSAC Outdoor-1
MSAC Outdoor-2
MSAC Outdoor-1

Team 1
Richmond Tigers
Essendon

NYP Dragons

Footscray
Richmond Cubs
MC Marlins

MC Marlins
Richmond Tigers
Essendon

NYP Dragons
Footscray
Essendon

MC Marlins
Richmond Tigers
Richmond Cubs

Footscray
MC Marlins
Richmond Cubs

Richmond Tigers
NYP Dragons
Essendon

Richmond Cubs
Footscray
NYP Dragons

Richmond Tigers
MC Marlins
Richmond Cubs

NYP Dragons
Essendon
Footscray

Richmond Tigers
Essendon
NYP Dragons

no games - Aust Swimming Cships - MSAC

<

<

Version 2
3-Aug-19

Team 2
Richmond Cubs
MC Marlins
Footscray

Essendon
NYP Dragons
Richmond Tigers

Richmond Cubs
Footscray
NYP Dragons

Richmond Tigers
MC Marlins
Richmond Cubs

NYP Dragons
Essendon
Footscray

NYP Dragons
Essendon
Richmond Tigers

MC Marlins
Richmond Cubs
Footscray

MC Marlins
Richmond Tigers
Essendon

NYP Dragons
Footscray
Essendon

MC Marlins
Richmond Tigers
Richmond Cubs

Richmond Cubs
MC Marlins
Footscray



Water Polo Victoria
2019 State Championships
Fixture by Round

WATER POLO.....Swimming with a whole lot more !

Youth Girls (born 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007)

Normal Season

Rnd # Date

12 29/10/2019
12 29/10/2019
12 29/10/2019

5/11/2019

13 12/11/2019
13 12/11/2019
13 12/11/2019

14 19/11/2019
14 19/11/2019
14 19/11/2019

15 26/11/2019
15 26/11/2019
15 26/11/2019

Finals Matches

Date
Major Semi-final
Sat 30/11/2019
Minor Semi-final
Tues 3/12/2019
Prelim Final
Thurs 5/12/2019
Grand Final
Sat 7/12/2019

Time

6:
6:
7:

30 PM
30 PM
10 PM

Venue

MSAC Outdoor-1
MSAC Outdoor-2
MSAC Outdoor-1

no games - Melb Cup week

6:
6:
:10 PM

7
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)]

30 PM
30 PM

:30 PM
:30 PM
:10 PM

:30 PM
:30 PM
:10 PM

MSAC Outdoor-1
MSAC Outdoor-2
MSAC Outdoor-1

MSAC Outdoor-1
MSAC Outdoor-2
MSAC Outdoor-1

MSAC Outdoor-1
MSAC Outdoor-2
MSAC Outdoor-1

Time Venue
from 9.30am MSAC
from 6.00pm MSAC
from 6.00pm MSAC
from 9.30am MSAC

Team 1

MC Marlins
Richmond Cubs
Footscray

MC Marlins
Richmond Tigers
Essendon

NYP Dragons
Footscray
Essendon

MC Marlins
Richmond Cubs
Richmond Tigers

Game Duration:
Finals Eligibility:

Team 1
1st
3rd

loser Major S/F

winner Major S/F

<

<

Version 2
3-Aug-19

Team 2
Richmond Tigers
NYP Dragons
Essendon

Richmond Cubs
Footscray
NYP Dragons

Richmond Tigers
MC Marlins
Richmond Cubs

NYP Dragons
Footscray
Essendon

6 mins RUNNING time

5 games

Team 2

2nd

4th

winner Minor S/F

winner Prelim

Finals game times to be confirmed - will depend on which teams will play across all grades

If scores are tied in SL1 or JnrM/W finals, penalty shootout will decide winner (ie FINA rules)

For finals in all other grades, "golden goal" applies

Timeouts shall apply in State League 1 Grand Finals only



